
Your Package Vendors 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Florist – Atmospheres 
Debra Shea Robertson 
321-972-2976 
info@atmospheresfloral.com 
www.atmospheresfloral.com  
 
 
 

 
 
Florist – Lee Forrest Design 
Lee Forrest 
407-770-0440 
lee@leeforrestdesign.com  
www.leeforrestdesign.com 
 
 
 

 
 
Photographer – Sterling Photography 
JR Sterling  
407-894-1111 
visualeyes@sterlingphotography.com 
www.sterlingphotography.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
Photography – Snap Out Loud 
Chris Stephenson 
407-963-4580 
info@snapoutloud.com  
www.snapoutloud.com  
 
 
 

It's Tasty Too! 

 
Cake – It's Tasty Too! 
Heather Michaud 
407-920-1945 
info@tastytoo.com   
www.tastytoo.com  
                 
 
 

 
 
Cake – Scotchie’s Custom Cakes 
Dan Scotchie 
407-622-2410 
dan@scotchiescakes.com  
www.scotchiescakes.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 



Your Package Vendors 
 
 

 
 
Catering – John Michael Events 
Giselle Grande 
407-894-6671 
giselle@johnmichaelevents.com   
www.johnmichaelevents.com 
 
 
 

   
 
Hair/Make-Up – Faces by Shannon  
Shannon Miller 
407.394.5383 
facesbyshannon@me.com  
www.facesbyshannon.com  
 
 
 

 
 
Hair/Make-Up - Beauté Spécialé  
Danielle Simmons 
407.251.4661 
info@beautespeciale.com  
www.beautespeciale.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Tuxedo – Luxury Tux 
Alfredo Neves 
(407) 797-3257 
alfredocastroneves@gmail.com 
www.luxurytux.com  
 
 
 

   
 
DJ – Power Entertainment 
Steve Weinstein 
407-948-8333 
steve@powerentertainmentdj.com   
www.orlandodjservice.com  
 
 
 

   
 
DJ – Junction 88 Productions 
MJ Farb 
407-293-2728 
DJMJ@junction88.com   
www.junction88.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 



Your Package Vendors 
 
 

 
 
Live Music - Éclectique Productions 
Debbie Venezia  
407-451-0029 
eclectiqueproductions@gmail.com 
www.eclectiqueproductions.com 
 
 
 

 
 
Harpist – Christine MacPhail 
(407) 239-1330 
christine@orlandoharpist.com 
www.orlandoharpist.com 
 
 
 

 
 
Videographer – Sugar Pop Films 
Brian Bazala 
407-575-7565 
brian@sugarpopproductions.com 
www.sugarpopproductions.com 
 
 

 

 
 
Videographer - Perfect Sky Productions 
Schuyler Osbourne 
407.810.8037 
sky@perfectskyproductions.com  
www.perfectskyfilms.com 
 
 
 

 
Minister – Peg Prikosovich 
Peg Prikosovich 
407-756-5116 
ministerpeg@mail.com   
 
 
 

 
 
Minister - I Marry Couples 
Katherine T. Imundi 
407.619.0173 
info.imarrycouples@gmail.com  
www.imarrycouples.com 
 
 
 
 



Your Package Vendors 
 
 
 

 
 
Minister - Keith Carson Weddings 
Keith Carson 
352.541.1332 
keith@keithcarsonweddings.com  
www.keithcarsonweddings.com 
 
 
 

 
 
Transportation – Crown Transportation 
Thomas Cranley 
407-251-1224 
crownlimousine@yahoo.com  
www.crownlimoorlando.com 
 
 
 

 
 
Transportation – VIP Transportation 
Barbara White 
407-251-1224 
info@vipweddingtransportation.com 
www.vipweddingtransportation.com   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
Invitations – Shelbie Press 
Debbie Simmons 
407-896-4600 
shelbie046@aol.com  
www.shelbiepress.com 
 


